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Baltimore (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Parksley Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Black Pearls And Costume Jewelry
Vintage Costume Jewelry
Decorative Boxes

Costume Jewelry

Jewelry

Watch And Jewelry

Wood And stone Jewelry
Ultrasonic Cleaner

Hats And Purses

Vintage Bed

Vintage Vanity Dresser

Antigque Clothing And Vanity ltems
Vintage Mirrored Tray And Perfume Bottles
Vintage Dresser

Bracelets And Necklaces

Wood Bench And Basket
Antigue Chairs And Bench
Vintage Wardrobe

Frames

Bookcase

DVDs

Cleaning Supplies and Tools
Books

Classical Statues

Bookshelves

Books

Telephones And Electronics

Art Supplies

Toys

Collector Plates

CD Stand With CDs

Table And Computer Equipment
Easel And Small Stand

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 11 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Office Supplies And Greeting Cards
Collector Plates

Books

Bookends And Collectibles

Books

Books

Four Bookshelves

Books

Comic And Fantasy Books

Frames

Books

Linens

Bookcase And Shelving Unit
Dresser And Mirror

Jewelry Boxes And Earring tree
Antique Oak Bed

Vintage Sewing Machine

Wood Book Case And Night stand
Lamp for S.A.D. and Beauty Supplies
Violin And Zither and more

Folding Table

Antique Chest And Cigar Humidor
Holiday Decorations

Tiger Oak China Cabinet

Vintage Decorative Items
Decorative Items

4 Harp Back Chairs

Gate Leg Extension Table

Brass And Silver plate Decorative Items
Silver Plate Pewter And Stainless Items
Christmas Decor

Antique Victrola Player

Cat Lady Starter Kit



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Candles And More

1941 Silvertone Radio By Sears Roebuck
Sofa

Clocks

Model Tall Ships Replicas

Gorch Fock Tall Ship Replica
Lamps

Vintage 1970s Princess Phone Table
Asian Decorative Lot

Cut Glass Serving Pieces
Secretary

Globe Wine Bar Hour Glass And More
Umbrella Stand And Stool
Bentwood Rocker And Armchair
Cloak And Watch Repair Tools
Wood Decorative Items

Small Tiger Oak China Cabinet
Glass And Crystal

Vintage Space Decorative Items
Nautical Decorative Items

Matted Framed Prints And More
Egyptian Decorative Items

Oils And Acrylic Paintings

4 Dining Room Chairs

Air Conditioner

Hutch And Cabinet

Dalls

Decorative Items

Pfaltzgraf America

White Iron Bakers Rack
Microwave Toaster And More
Table

Teapots Coffeepots And More

Pet And Garden Supplies

Dresser Childs Rocker And Small Bench
Assorted Silverplate

Decorative Kitchen Items

Mugs Tins Assorted Kitchen Items
Glassware

Kitchen Utensils Pots

3 Shelves Of Vintage Glassware
Oak Cabinet

Crock Pots And Waffle Maker

2/3

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
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Title

Drafting Table

Plastic Storage Totes

Folding Table

Inversion Table

Fans And More

Vases And Decorative Glass

Table With 2 Drop Leaves

2 Folding Tables

Books Including Signed Anne Rice
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Pickup: Saturday, December 13 EST,

Category A 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Category B 11AM-12:30PM

Category C 12 PM-1PM

Preview and Pickup Location: Parksley Ave, Baltimore, MD

*NOTICE:Due to the nature of the parking in this neighbor hood; and the narrow oneway street. In order
to make the pickup smooth and easy for all buyers wewill have an offsite check in location. Please look
for special check ininstructions and address that will be sent in an email following your invoice. Thank
you.*

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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